\4) W@S @C@K@S@ daal

TR'AX 2 AXLE + 20FT

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Liczba osi
Przebieg
Paliwo
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??

Opis
YA9SPCM32AG129032

Transport konteneréw
1987

129032

YA9SPCM32AG129032

2

0 km
Inne
32.000 kg
28.490 kg
3.510 kg
643 cm

250 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37
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